Liga Wojewddztwa Pomorskiego Junioréw i Miodziezowcow
Gdansk, 7.2. - 25.5.2025

Konkurencja 10
07.02.2025 - 11:45

Mezczyzn, 200m motylkowy

14 - 23 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?2

2 Bak Artur

3 Matylla Michat

4 Kurowski Konstanty
5 Bobek Witold

Seria2z?2

1 Zurek Szymon

2 Balcerowicz Ryszard
3 Dworakowski Btazej
4 tuszczynski Krzysztof
5 Komar Mateusz

6 Walerych Zbigniew

Rok ur.

10
11
09
08

10
08
07
08
09

Dwojka Tczew
Siédemka Sopot
Skalar Stupsk
Zabianka Gdansk

Sidédemka Sopot
Zabianka Gdansk
Delfin Gdynia
Zabianka Gdansk
Skalar Stupsk
Barrakuda Gdansk

2555

2:16.23
2:14.65
1:57.77
2:10.78
2:14.85
2:24.96

Pomorski Okregowy Zwiazek Pltywacki
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